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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Szabo's Irish

lowa Corn

Stella's Boy Toy

The L-Train

RD Swammie

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Perry's Pussies
Szabo's Irish

Going Deep

lowa Corn

The l'in Team

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Perry's Pussies
Szabo's Irish

Going Deep

lowa Corn

The L-Train

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Perry's Pussies
Szabo's Irish

Pro Tip's Redemption
Going Deep

RD Swammie

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Szabo's Irish

Going Deep

lowa Corn

RD Swammie

The L-Train

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Pro Tip's Redemption
Szabo's Irish

Going Deep

The L-Train

Perry's Pussies

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
RD Swammie

Szabo's Irish

Going Deep

lowa Corn

The L-Train

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Szabo's Irish

Going Deep

The l'in Team

The L-Train

RD Swammie

124
152
138
105
103

127
129
115
152
143

113
115
193
105

87

71
76
92
124
81

90
182
136
106
116

137
87
115
159
35

85
83
132
129
119

95
92
108
169
121

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Going Deep

The | in Team

ND Gamecocks

Pro Tip's Redemption
Perry's Pussies

Pro Tip's Redemption
The L-Train

RD Swammie

ND Gamecocks
Stella’'s Boy Toy

ND Gamecocks

RD Swammie

The l'in Team

Pro Tip's Redemption
Stella's Boy Toy

Stella’'s Boy Toy
The L-Train

ND Gamecocks
lowa Corn

The l'in Team

The lin Team

Pro Tip's Redemption
Stella's Boy Toy
Perry's Pussies

ND Gamecocks

ND Gamecocks
RD Swammie
Stella’'s Boy Toy
lowa Corn

The l'in Team

Stella's Boy Toy

Pro Tip's Redemption
Perry's Pussies

ND Gamecocks

The | in Team

Perry's Pussies

lowa Corn

Stella’s Boy Toy

ND Gamecocks

Pro Tip's Redemption
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118
112
183
132
107

104
138
144

99
111

111

60
119
145
136

176

65
101
168
184

111
119
105
88
95

168
96
85

122

131

99
83
141
115
169

164
62
131
97
161
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
RD Swammie

Perry's Pussies

Pro Tip's Redemption
Szabo's Irish

The L-Train

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Perry's Pussies

Szabao's Irish

Going Deep

lowa Corn

The L-Train

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Szabo's Irish

Going Deep

The lin Team

The L-Train

RD Swammie

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
RD Swammie

Szabo's Irish

Going Deep

lowa Corn

The L-Train

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Pro Tip's Redemption
Going Deep

Szabo's Irish

The L-Train

RD Swammie

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
RD Swammie

Szabo's Irish

lowa Corn

The lin Team

The L-Train

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Going Deep

Perry's Pussies

ND Gamecocks

RD Swammie

The | in Team

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
lowa Corn

Pro Tip's Redemption

Szabo's Irish

Stella's Boy Toy

Perry's Pussies

56
133
71
108
104

136
140
173
170
120

75
131
68
119
79

98
156
120
137

87

110
139
104
113
114

153
116

89
119
122

172
120
164
83
84

87
173
85
147
193

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

ND Gamecocks
The l'in Team
Stella's Boy Toy
lowa Corn
Going Deep

Stella’'s Boy Toy

The lin Team

ND Gamecocks

Pro Tip's Redemption
RD Swammie

Stella's Boy Toy

Pro Tip's Redemption
ND Gamecocks
Perry's Pussies

lowa Corn

Stella’'s Boy Toy
Perry's Pussies

ND Gamecocks

The lin Team

Pro Tip's Redemption

Stella's Boy Toy
Perry's Pussies
ND Gamecocks
lowa Corn

The lin Team

ND Gamecocks
Stella's Boy Toy
Perry's Pussies

Pro Tip's Redemption
Going Deep

lowa Corn

Stella’'s Boy Toy

Pro Tip's Redemption
Szabo's Irish

The L-Train

ND Gamecocks
RD Swammie
The l'in Team
Going Deep
The L-Train

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

131
131
132
118
139

128
124
131
143

97

114
131

92
149
144

143
153
183
115
125

125
128
127
119
131

120
100
101

59
119

133
120
164
123

55

163
141

95
137
123
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Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Going Deep

ND Gamecocks

Pro Tip's Redemption

Stella’'s Boy Toy

The | in Team

118
104

69
116
156

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

lowa Corn
Perry's Pussies
RD Swammie
Szabo's Irish
The L-Train

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

89
107
108
104

89
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