## SAI Fantasy Football 2011

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Szabo's Irish	124	VS	Going Deep	118
Iowa Corn	152	VS	The I in Team	112
Stella's Boy Toy	138	VS	ND Gamecocks	183
The L-Train	105	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	132
RD Swammie	103	VS	Perry's Pussies	107
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Perry's Pussies	127	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	104
Szabo's Irish	129	VS	The L-Train	138
Going Deep	115	VS	RD Swammie	144
Iowa Corn	152	VS	ND Gamecocks	99
The I in Team	143	vs	Stella's Boy Toy	111
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Perry's Pussies	113	VS	ND Gamecocks	111
Szabo's Irish	115	VS	RD Swammie	60
Going Deep	193	VS	The I in Team	119
Iowa Corn	105	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	145
The L-Train	87	vs	Stella's Boy Toy	136
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Perry's Pussies	71	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	176
Szabo's Irish	76	VS	The L-Train	65
Pro Tip's Redemption	92	VS	ND Gamecocks	101
Going Deep	124	VS	Iowa Corn	168
RD Swammie	81	vs	The I in Team	184
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Szabo's Irish	90	VS	The I in Team	111
Going Deep	182	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	119
Iowa Corn	136	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	105
RD Swammie	106	VS	Perry's Pussies	88
The L-Train	116	vs	ND Gamecocks	95
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Pro Tip's Redemption	137	VS	ND Gamecocks	168
Szabo's Irish	87	VS	RD Swammie	96
Going Deep	115	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	85
The L-Train	159	VS	Iowa Corn	122
Perry's Pussies	35	VS	The I in Team	131
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
RD Swammie	85	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	99
Szabo's Irish	83	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	83
Going Deep	132	VS	Perry's Pussies	141
Iowa Corn	129	VS	ND Gamecocks	115
The L-Train	119	vs	The I in Team	169
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Szabo's Irish	95	VS	Perry's Pussies	164
Going Deep	92	VS	Iowa Corn	62
The I in Team	108	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	131
The L-Train	169	VS	ND Gamecocks	97
RD Swammie	121	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	161

## SAI Fantasy Football 2011

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 2:23am ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9 RD Swammie	56	V0	ND Gamecocks	131
Perry's Pussies	133	vs vs	The I in Team	131
Pro Tip's Redemption	71	VS VS	Stella's Boy Toy	132
Szabo's Irish	108	VS VS	Iowa Corn	118
The L-Train	104	vs VS	Going Deep	139
THE L-Halli	104	VS	Going Deep	109
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Perry's Pussies	136	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	128
Szabo's Irish	140	VS	The I in Team	124
Going Deep	173	VS	ND Gamecocks	131
Iowa Corn	170	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	143
The L-Train	120	VS	RD Swammie	97
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Szabo's Irish	75	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	114
Going Deep	131	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	131
The I in Team	68	VS	ND Gamecocks	92
The L-Train	119	VS	Perry's Pussies	149
RD Swammie	79	VS	Iowa Corn	144
West 40 NEL West 40				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12 RD Swammie	98	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	143
Szabo's Irish	156	VS	Perry's Pussies	153
Going Deep	120	VS	ND Gamecocks	183
Iowa Corn	137	VS	The I in Team	115
The L-Train	87	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	125
Week 13 - NFL Week 13 Pro Tip's Redemption	110	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	125
Going Deep	139	VS VS	Perry's Pussies	123
Szabo's Irish	104	VS	ND Gamecocks	127
The L-Train	113	VS	Iowa Corn	119
RD Swammie	114	VS	The I in Team	131
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	450		ND Companyly	400
RD Swammie	153	VS	ND Gamecocks	120
Szabo's Irish Iowa Corn	116	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	100
The I in Team	89 119	VS	Perry's Pussies	101 59
The L-Train	122	VS VS	Pro Tip's Redemption Going Deep	119
		-	3 3 1	
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Going Deep	172	VS	Iowa Corn	133
Perry's Pussies	120	VS	Stella's Boy Toy	120
ND Gamecocks	164	VS	Pro Tip's Redemption	164
RD Swammie	83	VS	Szabo's Irish	123
The I in Team	84	VS	The L-Train	55
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Iowa Corn	87	VS	ND Gamecocks	163
Pro Tip's Redemption	173	VS	RD Swammie	141
Szabo's Irish	85	VS	The I in Team	95
Ctallala Day Tay	147	vs	Going Deep	137
Stella's Boy Toy Perry's Pussies	193	٧S	Going Deep	107



## SAI Fantasy Football 2011

www.rtsports.com 2016 Schedule Tue Jun 13 2:23am ET

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Going Deep	118	VS	Iowa Corn	89
ND Gamecocks	104	VS	Perry's Pussies	107
Pro Tip's Redemption	69	VS	RD Swammie	108
Stella's Boy Toy	116	VS	Szabo's Irish	104
The I in Team	156	vs	The L-Train	89